
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Control Room Consoles



Gas-Lift System
Using gas lift technology, Aura desks are easy to use and
are height adjustable with a simple press of a hand lever.
The height of the table can be adjusted from 700mm to
1080mm (stroke of 380mm). Load Capacity: Dynamic -
15kg and Static - 100kg.

Rounded Edge Work Surface
Aura consoles come as standard with a long lasting, high

pressure laminated work surface featuring our proprietary

Edge rounding technology.

Electric-Lift System

Adjust the height of the work surface of 730mm to

1140mm with a simple push of a switch located under

your table. Our work surface have a loading capacity of

200kgs

CPU Tray

CPU tray features 2 Velcro straps for keeping your CPU

xed in its position. If you want your CPU to be mobile

use nylon wheels or just levellers for the CPU tray. Refer

Page for ordering potions. 

Adjustable

Monitor Mounts

Privacy Panel

Decorative

End Panels

(Optional)

Three Monitor

Mount Post Heights

Powder-Coat

Paint

CPU Tray

Electric-Lift

Legs

Rounded Edge

Work Surface

Monitor Mounts

Privacy Panel

Several different different heights and conguration of

monitor mounting arms can be used together to create

a monitor array suitable for any application. Refer page

8 for monitor mount options.

Enhances the look of the console and adds an element

of privacy for the operator with the Privacy panels. The

privacy panel conceals the cables as well. You can

choose between a perforated panel, tampered Glass or

a Slat wall as your own privacy panel.

Designer End Panels ( Optional ) 

Powder-Coat Paint

Our designer end panels are available in a wide variety of

colours, designs and options. These optional end panels can

also be custom ordered in laminate or solid-surface materials.

We can print your logo or designs on these end panels.

Aura consoles are powder coated with 8 tank technology and

nearly 100 microns of coating. With Aura you have  an option

to choose any colour you want to match your control room

and achieve the look that you desire.

Velcro straps
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AURA
SERIES-1

Move from sitting to standing in mere seconds
with our easy-to-use gas lift system or
electrical lift. Bring back control to your
workstation from more comfortable positions.
Studies have shown standing and working is
a healthier and more productive alternative.

Series-1

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

AU-S1-G

AU-S1-E

75-5/8”

(1921mm)

75-5/8”

(1921mm)

Aura Series-1 console sets the standard. Monitor mounts sold

separately. See page 8

“Note: ‘G’ Gas Lift & ‘E’ Electric Lift in Model selection”

44-5/8”

(1133mm)

44-5/8”

(1133mm)

75-5/8”

(1921mm)
71”

(1803mm)

44-5/8”

(1133mm)

20”

(508mm)

20”

(508mm)

WERNER’S AURA SERIES CONSOLES 

AURA Series-1  Dual Sit/Stand Console

Model Work Surface Height Width Depth



Sitting behind your desk all day is not good for
health and experts have long been advising
people to stand at their workstations for about
15 minutes an hour. Research shows that people
standing for at least 15-20 minutes per hour get
many health benets.

Series-2

90-1/2”

(2299mm)
85-1/2”

(2172mm)

45-15/16”

(1168mm)

20”

(508mm)

20”

(508mm)

AURA
SERIES-2

WERNER’S AURA SERIES CONSOLES 

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

AU-S2-G

AU-S2-E

AURA Series-2  Dual Sit/Stand Console

Model Work Surface Height Width Depth

90-1/2”

(2299mm)

90-1/2”

(2299mm)

45-15/16”

(1168mm)

45-15/16”

(1168mm)

Aura Series-2 console offers an extra-large work area. Monitor

mounts sold separately. See page 8

“Note: ‘G’ Gas Lift & ‘E’ Electric Lift in Model selection”



48-1/16”

(1221mm)

AURA
SERIES-3

WERNER’S AURA SERIES CONSOLES 

Height can be adjusted on our Sit – Stand desks.
Operator can adjust this based on their comfort
which improves the productivity and protability.
People at comfort perform their job with
satisfaction.

Series-3

96-7/16”

(2449mm)
86-1/4”

(2191mm)

48-1/16”

(1221mm)20”

(508mm)

19”

(483mm)

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

AU-S3-G

AU-S3-E
75-5/8”

(1921mm)

44-5/8”

(1133mm)

AURA Series-3  Dual Sit/Stand Console

Model Work Surface Height Width Depth

96-7/16”

(2449mm)

Aura Series-3 console features a compact 90° corner conguration.

Monitor mounts sold separately. See page 8

“Note: ‘G’ Gas Lift & ‘E’ Electric Lift in Model selection”



AURA
SERIES-4

A comfortable desk means more productivity -
our Aura consoles provide just that. We keep
your tness in mind and have designed our
workstation to let you either sit and stand
according to your convenience.

Series-4

AURA Series-4  Dual Sit/Stand Console

Model

30”-46”

(762-1168mm)
30”-46”

(762-1168mm)
30”-46”

(762-1168mm)
30”-46”

(762-1168mm)

59”

(1499mm)
83”

(2108mm)

83”

(2108mm)

59”

(1499mm)

Aura Series-4 consoles offer a compact prole. Monitor mounts

sold separately. See page 8

36-1/2”

(927mm)
36-1/2”

(927mm)

36-1/2”

(927mm)

36-1/2”

(927mm)

Work Surface Height Width Depth

83”

(2108mm)

59”

(1499mm)

18-1/16”

(459mm)

18-1/16”

(459mm)

2”

(51mm)

2”

(51mm)

16-7/16”

(418mm)

16-7/16”

(418mm)

36-1/2”

(927mm)

36-1/2”

(927mm)
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AU-S4-1G

AU-S4-2G

AU-S4-1E

AU-S4-2E

“Note: ‘G’ Gas Lift & ‘E’ Electric Lift in Model selection”



AURA
SERIES-5

Not only your workstation, your large video
screens will also need to move up and down
depending on your sitting or standing position.
With our series 5 LVS support, you can solve
your line of sight problem during sit/stand.

Series-5

AURA Series-5  Dual Sit/Stand Display Wall

Model

87”H x 43”W x 24-3/8”D (2210 x 1092 x 619mm) 

87”H x 83”W x 24-3/8”D (2210 x 2108 x 619mm)

Aura Series-5 Electric actuators adjust monitor height at the push of a

button.

Dimensions
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AU-S5-1E

AU-S5-2E

“Note: ‘G’ Gas Lift & ‘E’ Electric Lift in Model selection”



AccessoriesMONITOR MOUNTS: ( 1.5” DIA. MOUNTING POSTS )

15”Post - Single

Monitor Post Desk 

Mount, Vertical

28-1/2”Post - Dual

Monitor Post

Desk Mount, Vertical

42”Post - Triple

Monitor Post

Desk Mount, Vertical

15”Post - Single

Monitor Articulating

Arm

15”Post - Dual

Monitor Articulating

Arm

28-1/2”Post - Single

Monitor Articulating

Arm

28-1/2”Post - Dual

Monitor Two Articulating

Arms

Adjustable Phone Tray

Appearance description Model No. 

WE-AE10

WE-AE20

WE-AE30

WE-AE12

WE-AE22

WE-AE13

WE-AE14

WE-LH07
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AccessoriesSLAT-WALL MONITOR MOUNTS

Appearance description Model No. 

Single Monitor Plate

 Mount

Dual-Hinge

Monitor Mount

Adjustable Height

Monitor Mount

Single Monitor Plate

Gas Spring

Aluminum Arm

Mechanical Spring

Aluminum Arm

Spike buster

with fuse

Wireless remote

for work surfaces.

CPU tray

WE-OMA03

WE-OMA04

WE-OMA12

WE-OMA13

WE-OMA15

WE-OMA16

WE-OMA17

WE-OMA18

WE-SB04

WE-RE01

WE-CT01

WE-CT02

WERNER’S AURA SERIES CONSOLES 



Plot No.: 166, Hebbal Industrial Area, Mysore - 570016, India.
Tel: +91 73539 47299, E-mail: info@wernerelektrik.com


